
Name Team
Level

Age Grp V UB BB AAFX Pl.

12/20/2025 Sanction #:
Ocean State School of Gymnastics, Inc.

Christmas Challenge
94577

MacPC_Scores™

Lincoln, RI 02865 3 5
Events AA

Alaina DeMelis9000 9 9.300 8.550 8.400 8.950 35.200Senior B
2 1 2

1
USAG# 1420362 2Ocean State School of

Gymnastics
Merelin Tavarez9002 9 9.475 8.175 8.300 8.750 34.700Senior B

1 2 4
2

USAG# 968804 4Ocean State School of
Gymnastics

Daviana Conceicao9004 9 9.125 7.000 8.375 9.050 33.550Senior B
4 3 3

3
USAG# 1363834 1Prestige Fitness &

Gymnastics
Sasha Chaplin9003 9 9.275 6.200 8.475 8.800 32.750Senior B

3 4 1
4

USAG# 1043312 3Prestige Fitness &
Gymnastics

Elena Lemery9001 9 9.025 8.700 17.725Senior B
5 5 5

5
USAG# 1426532 5Ocean State School of

Gymnastics


